

State Vs. Bhajan Ram
FIR No. 29 of 28.03.2014

Present: Sh. Savinder Saini, Id. APP for the State.
All accused on bail with Sh. R.R. Jain Adv. except
accused Jeeru Ram, Ashok Kumar, Bhajna Ram and
Krishan Lal.

An application for exemption from personal appearance
of accused Jeeru Ram, Ashok Kumar, Bhajna Ram and Krishan Lal
moved which is considered and allowed for today only due to the
reasons mentioned therein. PWs Fauza Singh and HC Amrik Singh
have not come present despite being bound down. They alongwith
PWs mentioned at sr. no. 9 to 12 be summoned for 23.05.2017.

25.04.2017

Kuldeep Kaur
stenographer-III

(Preeti Sukhija)
Sub Divn. Judicial Magistrate,
Malerkotla.UIC-PB0276

Next date: 23.05.2017

Purpose: