

CHI 115 2019 State Vs. Satnam etc.

CNRNo.PBGDA1001112-2019

Present: Ld. APP for the State assisted by Pankaj Kumar, Advocate.
 Accused Rajwinder Kaur and Satnam Singh on bail with counsel
 Sh. R.S. Boparai, Advocate.

 Arguments not advanced. Now, case is adjourned to 27.11.2025 for
arguments.

Dated: 18.11.2025

Usha, Stenographer-III

Randeep Kumar, PCS
JMIC, Batala.
UID No. PB0465